
If you encounter difficulties during your doctoral studies, the following first 
points of contact within your department are there to help you find the right 
kind of assistance:  

 

 

Contact person in department: 

Biology:   Dr. Matthias Stoll  matthias.stoll@uni-tuebingen.de 
 
ZMBP:    Dr. Laura Ragni  laura.ragni@zmbp.uni-tuebingen.de 
 
Neuroscience:   PD Dr. Gregor Hardieß gregor.hardiess@uni-tuebingen.de 
 
Geosciences:  Dr. Carolina Rosca (Morgenstelle/GUZ/Isotope Geochemistry)  

carolina.rosca@uni-tuebingen.de 

Dr. Paul Eizenhöfer (MorgenstelleGUZ/Geodynamics)  
paul-reinhold.eizenhoefer@uni-tuebingen.de 

Carolin Röding (Rümelinstraße/Paleoanthropology)  
carolin.roeding@uni-tuebingen.de 

Dr. Andreas Braun (Rümelinstraße/Geography) an.braun@uni-tuebingen.de 

               Dr. Keiko Kitagawa (Schloss/Early Prehistoty) keiko.kitagawa@uni-tuebingen.de 

             Dr. Silvia Amicone (Wilhelmstraße 56, LMB/Geosciences)  
silvia.amicone@uni-tuebingen.de  

Computer Science: Prof. Andreas Geiger a.geiger@uni-tuebingen.de 

Mathematics:  Prof. Dr. Carla Cederbaum carla.cederbaum@uni-tuebingen.de  

Pharmaceutical Science/ 
Biochemistry:   Dr. Matthias Gehringer matthias.gehringer@uni-tuebingen.de 

Physics:   Dr. Torsten Hehl torsten.hehl@uni-tuebingen.de 

Psychology:   Dr. Carolin Dudschig carolin.dudschig@uni-tuebingen.de 

   Dr. Karin Bausenhart karin.bausenhart@uni-tuebingen.de 

   Bärbel Garsoffky (IWM) b.garsoffky@iwm-tuebingen.de 

Chemistry:  apl. Prof. Benedetta Casu benedetta.casu@uni-tuebingen.de 
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